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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 9A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Megan Whitten327
Deltchev

9.600 9.350 8.9009.375 37.225
1 1* 1 11 1T

1T

Olivia Rossiter331
Deltchev

9.400 9.350 9.3009.175 37.225
4 1* 5 4 1T

1T

Amanda Gant381
High Sierra

9.150 9.325 9.4759.200 37.150
10 3 4 1 3 

3 

Alexandra Drobushev371
High Sierra

9.425 9.300 9.4008.975 37.100
3 4T 8 2 4 

4 

Jillian Montella323
Deltchev

9.275 9.300 8.8009.275 36.650
6 4T 2 12T 5 

5 

Sidney Ricks301
Byers Elk Grove

9.300 9.150 9.0509.100 36.600
5 10T 6 10 6 

6 

Danielle Griffin333
Deltchev

9.100 8.825 9.3259.225 36.475
11T 14 3 3 7 

7 

Quincy Purdy378
High Sierra

9.450 9.200 9.1008.525 36.275
2 7 15 8* 8T

8T

Alyssa Phen302
Byers Elk Grove

9.100 9.150 9.1008.925 36.275
11T 10T 9T 8* 8T

8T

Annushka Litchie372
High Sierra

9.200 9.025 9.1508.825 36.200
9 12 11 6 10 

10 

Marlena Garcia303
Byers Elk Grove

9.000 9.175 9.1258.625 35.925
13 8T 14 7 11 

11 

Abbie King357
Gym Nevada

8.850 9.225 8.8008.650 35.525
15 6 12T 12T 12 

12 

Emily Kent343
Fox

9.250 8.525 8.8008.925 35.500
7T 16 9T 12T 13 

13 

Jammie Verdin380
High Sierra

9.250 9.000 9.2007.850 35.300
7T 13 17 5 14 

14 

Camilla Nicoletti377
High Sierra

8.900 9.175 8.8008.400 35.275
14 8T 16 12T 15 

15 

Mandee Jauregui344
Fox

8.800 7.950 8.5509.050 34.350
16 17 7 16 16 

16 

Lauren Rhoades310
Byers Elk Grove

8.425 8.650 8.4008.650 34.125
17 15 12T 17 17 

17 
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